
2021 MPS Middle School Volleyball Schedule
4:00 - Starting Time

All single matches are best 3 out of 5 and all tri-matches are best 2 out of 3.
Dunbar-Ramer home games will be played at the opposing team’s site.  DR will provide gatekeepers.

Monday, August 30
Tri-Match: Dunbar-Ramer vs Capitol Heights

vs Bellingrath  @ Bellingrath
Brewbaker @ Goodwyn
McKee @ Southlawn
Floyd @ Carr

Wednesday, September 1
Tri-Match: Brewbaker vs Goodwyn vs Carr @

Carr
Capitol Heights @ Bellingrath
Dunbar-Ramer @ Southlawn
FMMS @ McKee

Wednesday, September 8
Tri-Match: Goodwyn vs Bellingrath vs FMMS

@ FMMS
Capitol Heights @ Brewbaker
Mckee @ Dunbar-Ramer
Carr @ Southlawn

Monday, September 13
Brewbaker @ Bellingrath
McKee @ Carr
Southlawn @ Capitol Heights
Dunbar-Ramer @ Goodwyn

Wednesday, September 15
Tri-Match: Capitol Heights vs Dunbar-Ramer

vs McKee @ McKee
Bellingrath @ Floyd
Goodwyn @ Carr
Southlawn @ Brewbaker

Monday, September 20
Tri-Match: Bellingrath vs Carr vs Southlawn @

Southlawn
McKee @ Brewbaker
FMMS @ Dunbar-Ramer @ Floyd
Goodwyn @ Capitol Heights

Wednesday, September 22
Tri-Match: FMMS vs Brewbaker vs Capitol

Heights @ Capitol Heights
Bellingrath @ McKee
Carr @ Dunbar-Ramer @ Carr
Southlawn @ Goodwyn

Monday, September 27
Tri-Match: Goodwyn vs Southlawn vs McKee

@ McKee
Brewbaker @ FMMS
Dunbar-Ramer @ Capitol Heights
Carr @ Bellingrath

Wednesday, September 29
Tri-Match: Dunbar-Ramer vs McKee vs

Brewbaker @ Brewbaker
Carr @ Capitol Heights
Bellingrath @ Goodwyn
Southlawn @ FMMS

Monday, October 4
MPS Volleyball Tournament
(Best 2 out of 3 sets)
Hosted at #1 seed site
ONLY THE TOP 4 TEAMS


